
 

 
2018-2019 STAFF DIRECTORY 

 
Parents: to report an absence or tardy, call (408) 928-7504. 

 

Dr. Imee C. Almazan Principal imee.almazan@arusd.org 

Yeny Rosales Assistant Principal yeny.rosales@arusd.org 

Magdalena Grimaldo Administrative Assistant magdalena.grimaldo@arusd.org 

Sylvia Rivas Office Assistant sylvia.rivas@arusd.org 

Dora De Leon Health Assistant dora.deleon@arusd.org 

Monserrat Orozco Community Liaison monserrat.orozco@arusd.org 

Melanie Ann Abad Counselor melanieann.abad@arusd.org 

 
TEACHERS 

 

Afzal Berta, Maimona RSP maimona.afzal@arusd.org 

Alvarez, Amalia Math, Science, MESA amalia.alvarez@arusd.org 

Barber, Randal Band barber.randal@arusd.org 

Barbieri, Matthew P.E matthew.barbieri@arusd.org 

Berta, Jeffrey Language Arts, History, Math jeffrey.berta@arusd.org 

Breaux, Kelle Leadership, P.E.  kelle.breaux@arusd.org 

Carrasco, Kataraina Leadership, P.E.  kataraina.carrasco@arusd.org 

Grunewald, Katherine Instructional Coach katherine.grunewald@arusd.org 

Guerrero, Stephanie ELD, Math, Science stephanie.guerrero@arusd.org 

Harris, Amber Leadership, Math, Science amber.harris@arusd.org 



 

Hernandez, Steven Advisory, Math, Science steven.hernandez@arusd.org 

Madril, Crystal Leadership, L.A., History crystal.madril@arusd.org 

Medina, Jose ELD, Language Arts, History jose.medina@arusd.org 

Minteer, Jerald ELD, Language Arts, History jerald.minteer@arusd.org 

Nguyen, Vivian MESA, Math, Science vivian.nguyen@arusd.org 

Shaffer, Lara  Language Arts lara.shaffer@arusd.org 

Smith, Randall ELD, Language Arts randall.smith@arusd.org 

Ultreras, Angelica Leadership, History angelica.ultreras@arusd.org 

 
STAFF 

 

Christine Garcia-Cogliandro Cafeteria Supervisor christine.garcia-cogliandro@arusd.org 

Azevedo, Nelia Cafeteria nelia.azevedo@arusd.org 

Ibanez, Aida Cafeteria aida.ibanez@arusd.org 

Lugo, Gina Cafeteria gina.lugo@arusd.org 

Ly, Sithan Cafeteria sithan.ly@arusd.org 

Orozco, Julieta Cafeteria julieta.orozco@arusd.org 

Alkurjy, Christina J. Library Aide christina.alkurjy@arusd.org 

Rosas, Sylvia Paraprofessionals  sylvia.rosas@arusd.org 

Vitela, Armando Paraprofessionals armando.vitela@arusd.org 

George, Marisa Psychologist marisa.george@arusd.org 

Chan, Sarah Speech Therapist sarah.chan@arusd.org 

Jacinto, Loreliz Speech Therapist loreliz.jacinto@arusd.org 

 


